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William Peace University 
 
Frank Rizzo 
Vice President for Student Services 
Frank.rizzo@peace.edu 
919-508-2317 
Assistant:  Sheri Keasler 
919-508-2004 skeasler@peace.edu 
 
Bobbie Cole 
Director of Residence Life and Housing 
bdcole@peace.edu 
919-508-2014 
 
 
North Carolina State University 
 
Mike Mullen 
Vice Chancellor and Dean, Academic and Student 
Affairs 
mike.mullen@ncsu.edu 
919-515-2446 
859-230-4813 
Assistant: Vickie Youngblood 
vickie.youngblood@ncsu.edu 
919-515-2115 
 
Barry Olson 
Associate Vice Provost for Business Administration 
barry_Olson@ncsu.edu 
919-513-3402 
 
 
 

Shaw University 
 
Keith Powell 
Interim Vice President for Student Affairs 
Keith.Powell@shawu.edu. 
919-546-8238 
 
 
Saint Augustine’s University 
 
Gaddis Faulcon 
Vice President for Enrollment Management 
and Student Services 
gjfaulcon@st-aug.edu      
919-516-4859                              
Assistant:  Nolie Williams 
mswilliams@st-aug.edu  919-516-4232   
 
 
Wake Technical Community College 
 
Rita Jerman 
Sr. VP for Enrollment & Student Services 
whjerman@waketech.edu 
919-866-5701 
Assistant: Erin Blakeley 
elblakeley@waketech.edu 
 
 
Meredith College 
 
Jean Jackson 
Vice President for College Programs 
jacksonj@meredith.edu 
919-760-8556 
Assistant: Pat Clements 
clements@meredith.edu   919-760-8350 
 
Ann Gleason 
Dean of Students 
gleasona@meredith.edu 
919-760-8521 
Assistant: Wina Wood 
cewood@meredith.edu   919-760-8521 
 

 
 


